ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
V
en
ti
la
ti
o
n
 A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Download Wentyle
Download AlnorCAM
Buy via B2B
Description
Console
W-LDB
Console W-LDB is used for mounting rectangular ducts.
Dimensions
Example identification
Product code: W-LDB  -   A  -   B  -  L
type
widht
height
lenght
                code                        A                  B                L
                                            [mm]           [mm]          [mm]
25
10
30
40
11
0
20 10
W-LDB-30-30-150                  30            30 150
W-LDB-30-30-250                  30            30 250
W-LDB-30-30-300                  30            30 300
W-LDB-30-30-350                  30             30 350
W-LDB-30-30-400                  30             30 400
W-LDB-30-30-450                  30             30 450